
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

23S 
18T 
95J 
8M 
8 
57 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Thomas Gray 
Jack Walker 
Matt Gaudreau 
Matt Chagnot 
Mike Dellavecchia 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Baltic 
Bow 
Eastford 
Derry 
New Hampton 

State 

CT 
CT 
NH 
CT 
NH 
NH 

Laps 

35 
35 
35 
35 
34 
32 

Diff 

2.305 
8.152 
10.843 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.619 
15.559 
15.828 
15.808 
16.257 
16.815 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
3 

27 
4 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/26/2018 4:22:46 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

2.305 

Avg. Speed 

56.762 

Best Lap Tm 

15.559 

Best Speed 

57.844 

Best Lap by 

18T - Thomas Gray 

 

Legends Oval 

Legends Cars Round 2 

J&J Yolk & Co Legends Main  

Race (35 Laps) started at 17:11:06 

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 

8/25/2018 05:00 PM 


